Convenient, delicious homestyle meals.
Made by hand in small batches

Simply thaw, cook, and then serve.

/ Kitchn

homemade meals

Must be kept frozen prior to use.
Shelf life of 9 months.
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Item Number
642200
642201
642202
642203
642204
642205
642206
642207

Product
FZ Homestyle 4 Cheese Lasagna

FZ Homestyle Chicken Broccoli Alfredo

FZ Homestyle Chicken Noodle Rotel

FZ Homestyle Macaroni & Cheese
FZ Homestyle Meat Loaf
FZ Homestyle Pizza Casserole
FZ Homestyle Potato & Ham
FZ Homestyle Spaghetti Bake

Case Pack
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct
112 ct

Unit UPC
850017007000
850017007048
850017007017
850017007062
850017007031
850017007055
850017007079
850017007024
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